BRIVO ACS6000/ ACS6008
SERIES CONTROL PANEL
The Brivo ACS6000 series hardware is our next generation of native
IP control panels designed to support components of the Brivo Access
and Brivo Onsite Server access control platforms.
Building Blocks for Brivo Access Control Services
Brivo control panels are the supporting components of your Brivo access control platform. The ACS6000
control panels are provided in two models. The ACS6000-E is used with Brivo Access and the ACS6000-A is
used with the Brivo Onsite Server. The expansion boards are common to all control panel types. ACS6000
components are backward compatible with our ACS5000 line of control panels.
B-ACS6000-E control panel (includes two-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6008-E control panel (includes four-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
ORDERING INFORMATION BRIVO ACCESS
	y IP based access control and alarms
	y Supports up to 30 card readers per control panel
	y Supports Brivo Mobile Pass credentials (ACS6000-E only)
	y Host communication via ethernet and/or Wi-Fi
	y Encrypted storage and communications
	y Host authentication via digital certificates
	y Modular growth via expansion boards
	y Supports Wiegand and OSDP compatible readers
	y Supports select wireless door locks
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION BRIVO ONSITE SERVER
ORDERING INFORMATION – ASSOCIATED COMPONENTS
B-ACS6000-A control panel (includes two-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6008-A control panel (includes four-board chassis, main board, power supply board, battery and transformer)
B-ACS6000-MBE - Two reader main board for Brivo Access
B-ACS6000-MBA - Two reader main board for Brivo Onsite Server
B-ACS6000-DB - Door expansion board
B-ACS6000-IO - Input/output expansion board
B-ACS6000-EXP - Expansion chassis (2 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6008-EXP - Large expansion chassis (4 board capacity with power supply)
B-ACS6000-PSB - Power supply board
Brivo | 7700 Old Georgetown Road, Suite 300, Bethesda, MD 20814 | 1.866.692.7486 | brivo.com
Call us at 866.692.7486 to learn more about the ACS6000 panels
or to see how they work with Brivo Access or Brivo Onsite Server.
ACS6000_Technical_Collateral_11.01.19